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/7] LASH STUDIO

(Inside Walmart)

A

1607 W. Bethany Home Rd.
Phoenix AZ, 85015

emlashphx@gmail.com
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602-864-7382

Bringing your Inner Beauty Out!

HOURS OF OPERATION /EC?\M (@f&\
Day Hours %\ /&

Monday 10:00am - 8:00pm 7w i

Tuesday 10:00am - 8:00pm

We bOOk app0intments for Wednesda 10:00am - 8:00pm
Facials, Makeup, and Body Thursday ’ w:onam-s:oosm Em(ltﬁil;lvjlgflo

. 10:00am - 8:00pm
Waxing only. (Rebook your next 10:00am - 8:00pm

visit FOR 10% OFF) Iooean  Soop 602-864-7382




FACE THREADING/WAXING:

Eyebrow
Upperlip
Lowerlip
Chin
Forehead
Neck
Sideburns
Cheeks
Full Face

Temples

LASH EXTENSIONS:

Strip Lashes

Natural Lash Extension
Natural Lash w/ Custom Blend
Double Lash Extension

Double Lash w/ Custom Blend
Extra Each Row

Natural Touch Up (each eye)
Full Touch Up (each eye)

Lash Removal

Add on Glue/Mascara look

$9.00
$5.00
$2.00
$5.00
$7.00
$9.00+
$10.00
$10.00
$34.00
$3.00

$15.00
$20.00
$25.00
$21.00
$37.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$10+
$2.00

BROW TINTING:

Brow Tinting $19.00

FACIAL:

Microdermabrasion:

TA\ VAP

Spark Facial (20 Mins) $20.00
Signature Facial (Customized 45 Mins) $52.00
Exfoliation, Massage, or Eye Treatment  $5.00 each
Microdermahrasion $45.00

BODY WAXING:

COMBO SPECIALS

Full Face Threading + Spark Facial + $55.00
Exfoliation + brightening Serum
(Save $9.00)

Microdermabrasion + Facial $75.00
Brow Threading + Tinting + Natural $45.00
Lashes Full Legs $57.00+
Half Legs $35.00+
CL\\\ [ A\UX v/ B -\ W s34 00
‘ Half Arms $28.00+
% Underarms $14.00+
Bikini Line $21.00+
French Bikini Line $35.00+
Toes $7.00
Nose $10.00

Eye Makeup $25.00



