







We book appointments for Facials, Makeup, and Body Waxing only. (Rebook your next visit FOR 10% OFF)





# LASH STUDIO (Inside Walmart)

1607 W. Bethany Home Rd. Phoenix AZ, 85015

emlashphx@gmail.com



**Bringing your Inner Beauty Out!** 



Day	Hours
Monday	10:00am - 8:00pm
Tuesday	10:00am - 8:00pm
Wednesday	10:00am - 8:00pm
Thursday	10:00am - 8:00pm
Friday	10:00am - 8:00pm
Saturday	10:00am - 8:00pm
Sunday	11:00am-6:00pm







LASH STUDIO (Inside Walmart)

602-864-7382

#### **FACE THREADING/WAXING:**

**Threading** - organic way of removing unwanted hair, no chemicals, less irritation & gives clean per sized arch. (Our favorite)

**Waxing:** Removes hair from the roots by using hot wax, leaves skin smooth and soft

Eyebrow	\$9.00
Upperlip	\$5.00
Lowerlip	\$2.00
Chin	\$5.00
Forehead	\$7.00
Neck	\$9.00+
Sideburns	\$10.00
Cheeks	\$10.00
Full Face	\$34.00
Temples	\$3.00

### **LASH EXTENSIONS:**

Cluster lashes are perfect for a night out or busy weekend. Guaranteed 1-10 days. We offer Natural or Double hair with options of mixing 2 different lenght called custom blend (additional charge).

Strip Lashes	\$15.00
Natural Lash Extension	\$20.00
Natural Lash w/ Custom Blend	\$25.00
Double Lash Extension	\$27.00
Double Lash w/ Custom Blend	\$37.00
Extra Each Row	\$5.00
Natural Touch Up (each eye)	\$5.00
Full Touch Up (each eye)	\$8.00
Lash Removal	\$10+
Add on Glue/Mascara look	\$2.00



# COMBO SPECIALS

	Full Face Threading + Spark Facial + Exfoliation + brightening Serum	\$55.00
	(Save \$9.00)	
	Microdermabrasion + Facial	\$75.00
١	Brow Threading + Tinting + Natural	\$45.00
	Lashes	



#### **BROW TINTING:**

Uses Semi permanent dye to add color, shape and thickness to dull eyebrows. Last 2-3 weeks. (depend on homecare)

**Brow Tinting** 

\$19.00

#### FACIAL:

Helps with blood circulation, lightens pigmentation from sun damage & breakouts, prevents wrinkles, adds glow to the skin and more.... recommended 4-6 weeks Microdermabrasion:

Helps with Fine Lines and Wrinkles, Acne Scars, Age Spots, Sun Damage and much more

Spark Facial (20 Mins)	\$20.00
Signature Facial (Customized 45 Mins)	\$52.00
Exfoliation, Massage, or Eye Treatment	\$5.00 each
Microdermabrasion	\$45.00

## **BODY WAXING:**

Removes hair from the roots by using hot soft or hard wax. We offer full body waxing which leaves skin smooth and soft. Follow up recommended 4-6 weeks. Consult or book an appointment with our Estheticians.

Full Legs	\$57.00+
Half Legs	\$35.00+
Full Arms	\$34.00+
Half Arms	\$28.00+
Underarms	\$14.00+
Bikini Line	\$27.00+
French Bikini Line	\$35.00+
Toes	\$7.00
Nose	\$10.00

#### **MAKEUP:**

Expertly applied contour, highlight, powders, blushes, eyeshadows, and lipsticks, etc..

Eye Makeup	\$25.00
Full Makeup	\$45.00+